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201010250003
54720

10/25/2010
08:22:28

ROSS GLORIA
I

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201410060003
11860

10/06/2014
08:09:01

ROSS GLORIA
I

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201809190003
35840

09/19/2018
11:27:07

ROSS GLORIA
I

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202209070003
48220

09/07/2022
09:55:45

ROSS GLORIA
I

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY


