Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Notaries; Name= ROSS GLORIA I;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201010250003 54720	10/25/2010 08:22:28	ROSS GLORIA		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201410060003 11860	10/06/2014 08:09:01	ROSS GLORIA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201809190003 35840	09/19/2018 11:27:07	ROSS GLORIA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202209070003 48220	09/07/2022 09:55:45	ROSS GLORIA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						